9:00
9:05
9:10
9:15

10:00

10:15
10:25
10:30

AGENDA

Criminal Justice ADPC Sub-Committee
October 7, 2020

TEAMS Meeting

Introductions: Welcome new Members
Additions to agenda

Review Minutes

Review Existing Active Recommendations (Previously approved by full ADPC)
- MAT in DOC

- Police Tool Kit

- ESI

Discussion of Potential Recommendation
- ATM (Assert Treatment Model)
Program and Initiatives Inventory: Update
Plans for next meeting

Adjourn

CJ Sub-Committee Meetings:
1°* Wednesday of each month, 1pm-2:30pm TEAMS

November 4,2020 TEAMS
December 2, 2020 TEAMS

Next ADPC meeting: Tuesday October 20, 2020 10:00 a.m.—12:00 p.m. (TEAMS)



