AGENDA

Criminal Justice ADPC Sub-Committee

October 7, 2020

TEAMS Meeting

9:00	Introductions: Welcome new Members
9:05	Additions to agenda
9:10	Review Minutes
9:15	Review Existing Active Recommendations (Previously approved by full ADPC)
	- MAT in DOC
	- Police Tool Kit
	- ESI
10:00	Discussion of Potential Recommendation
	- ATM (Assert Treatment Model)
10:15	Program and Initiatives Inventory: Update
10:25	Plans for next meeting
10:30	Adjourn

CJ Sub-Committee Meetings:

1st Wednesday of each month, 1pm-2:30pm TEAMS

- November 4,2020 TEAMS
- December 2, 2020 TEAMS

Next ADPC meeting: Tuesday October 20, 2020 10:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m. (TEAMS)